
341 Jeff Gordon 48 2,342 0 2 1

342 Joe Gibbs 20 2,335 -7 -7 1 -1

343 Richard Childress 29 2,302 -40 -33 4 1

344 Joe Gibbs 18 2,290 -52 -12 5 1

345 Rick Hendrick 88 2,280 -62 -10 7 2

346 Rick Hendrick 24 2,273 -69 -7 3 -3

347 Rob Kauffman 15 2,273 -69 0 6 -1

348 Jack Roush 16 2,269 -73 -4 8 0

349 Walter Czarnecki 22 2,251 -91 -18 11 2

3410 Barney Visser 78 2,246 -96 -5 9 -1

3411 Jack Roush 99 2,226 -116 -20 10 -1

3412 Tony Stewart 39 2,224 -118 -2 12 0

3413 Linda Hendrick 5 2,209 -133 -15 13 0

3414 Roger Penske 2 968 -1,374 -1,241 15 1

3415 Felix Sabates 1 966 -1,376 -2 14 -1

3416 Michael Waltrip 56 922 -1,420 -44 16 0

3417 Richard Childress 27 916 -1,426 -6 17 0

3418 Margaret Haas 14 887 -1,455 -29 18 0

3419 Richard Petty 43 860 -1,482 -27 19 0

3420 Richard Childress 31 858 -1,484 -2 20 0

3421 John Henry 17 855 -1,487 -3 21 0

3422 Richard Petty 9 836 -1,506 -19 22 0

3423 Chip Ganassi 42 830 -1,512 -6 23 0

3424 Michael Waltrip 55 804 -1,538 -26 24 0

3425 J D Gibbs 11 781 -1,561 -23 25 0

3426 Bob Germain 13 686 -1,656 -95 26 0

3427 Gene Haas 10 611 -1,731 -75 29 2

3428 Brad Jenkins 38 610 -1,732 -1 28 0

3429 Bob Jenkins 34 608 -1,734 -2 27 -2

3430 Tad Geschickter 47 594 -1,748 -14 30 0

3431 Harry Scott Jr. 51 590 -1,752 -4 31 0

3432 Tommy Baldwin 7 520 -1,822 -70 32 0

3433 Ron Devine 93 486 -1,856 -34 33 0

3434 Brandon Davis 30 484 -1,858 -2 34 0

3435 Allan Heinke 36 455 -1,887 -29 35 0

3436 Ron Devine 83 447 -1,895 -8 36 0

3437 Joe Falk 33 429 -1,913 -18 38 1

3438 Frank Stoddard Jr. 32 423 -1,919 -6 37 -1

3439 Jerry Freeze 35 315 -2,027 -108 39 0

3440 Andrea Nemechek 87 250 -2,092 -65 40 0

1141 Glen Wood 21 222 -2,120 -28 41 0

3142 Mike Curb 98 181 -2,161 -41 42 0

1443 Michael Hillman 140 163 -2,179 -18 43 0

2144 Bob Leavine 95 119 -2,223 -44 44 0

2345 Randy Humphrey 19 44 -2,298 -75 45 0

546 Bob Keselowski 152 17 -2,325 -27 46 0

947 John Cohen 44 10 -2,332 -7 47 0

248 Roger Penske 12 7 -2,335 -3 48 0

249 J D Gibbs 81 4 -2,338 -3 49 0

150 Larry Gunselman 37 0 -2,342 -4 50 0
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